XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 21 Men, 400m Medley Open
18.06.2017 - 18:10 Results Final
Apsolutni M 4:27.16 KNEZEVIC, Bogdan PAR Sannich (CAN) 06.04.2013
Juniorski 4:35.82 BOBAR, Aleksa NS Beograd 26.02.2016
Kadetski 4:39.35 TRAJKOVIC, Nikola PRO Beograd 10.12.2010
Pionirski 4:52.11 RADJENOVIC, Aleksa SOM Beograd 29.07.2016
MI Pionirski 5:15.63 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Banja Luka (BIH) 21.04.2013
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts
Final
1. VOVK, Nace 02  PK Triglav Kranj 4:55.44 562
50m: 30.99  30.99 150m: 1:43.49 35.80 250m: 3:05.25  46.22 350m: 4:23.74  33.29
100m: 1:07.69 36.70 200m: 2:19.03 35.54 300m: 3:50.45 45.20 400m: 4:55.44 31.70
2. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94  Sc Beta 4:56.23 557
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:49.91 40.92 250m:  3:12.15 40.99 350m: 4:26.12 32.06
100m: 1:08.99 37.46 200m: 2:31.16 41.25 300m: 3:54.06 41.91 400m: 4:56.23 30.11
3. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:56.29 557
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:47.12 39.67 250m: 3:06.97 41.86 350m: 4:24.30 34.69
100m: 1:07.45  36.60 200m: 2:25.11 37.99 300m: 3:49.61  42.64 400m: 4:56.29 31.99
4. MLADENOVIC, Gal 99 PK Triglav Kranj 5:02.30 524
50m: 30.59  30.59 150m: 1:45.46 39.37 250m: 3:08.96  44.42 350m: 4:27.88 33.67
100m: 1:06.09 35.50 200m: 2:24.54 39.08 300m: 3:54.21 45.25 400m: 5:02.30 34.42
5. PETROVIC, Pavle 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:07.35 499
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:48.24 37.88 250m: 3:13.05 45.40 350m: 4:33.58 35.74
100m: 1:10.36 37.11 200m: 2:27.65 39.41 300m: 3:57.84 44.79 400m: 5:07.35 33.77
6. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:08.16 495
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:46.43 40.09 250m: 3:10.12 45.14 350m: 4:32.54 36.62
100m: 1:06.34  36.40 200m: 2:24.98 38.55 300m: 3:55.92  45.80 400m: 5:08.16 35.62
7. ZUPANEC, Ales 00 PK Triglav Kranj 5:09.96 486
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:50.53 41.29 250m: 3:14.11 43.70 350m: 4:37.38 36.75
100m: 1:09.24  36.34 200m: 2:30.41 39.88 300m: 4:00.63  46.52 400m: 5:09.96 32.58
8. PERME MODRIJANCIC, Crt 03 PK Triglav Kranj 5:11.32 480
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:46.58 39.15 250m: 3:11.93 4551 350m: 4:35.39 36.13
100m: 1:07.43 35.43 200m: 2:26.42 39.84 300m: 3:59.26 47.33 400m: 5:11.32 35.93
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